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NOTES:

1. THE DEVICE IS SUPPLIED WITH 2 ATTACHED FIBER TAILS.

2. FIBER TAIL DETAILS:
LENGTH: 1.5m [4.5f1]
TERMINATION: FC/APC CONNECTORS
FIBER TYPE: PM980-XP

FOR INFORMATION ONLY

NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

PIN IDENTIFICATION

1.TEC + 14. TEC -
2. Thermistor  |13. Ground
3.NC 12. NC
4. NC 11. Dev Cathode
5. Thermistor  |10. Dev Anode
6. NC 9.NC
7.NC 8. NC
61.8mm
[2.430) —
92.0mm 20.8mm
[0.35in] [0.82in]

B Rl

17.8mm
[0.70in]
30.0mm
[1.18in]
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